
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names
1 Upgrade existing CPUs  to XP 15 days Mon 10/3/11 Fri 10/21/11 TKC IT
2 Procure and setup new CPUs 40 days? Mon 10/3/11 Fri 11/25/11 TKC IT
3 Technical Training for IT Staff 44 days? Tue 11/1/11 Fri 12/30/11 Outside vendors
4 Active Directory implementation 58 days? Tue 10/11/11 Thu 12/29/11 1SF,2SF TKC IT,Echo
5 Build SFTP Server & Reconfigure Astaro firewall 50 days? Mon 10/10/11 Fri 12/16/11 Echo
6 Conduct network layout analysis 5 days? Mon 10/31/11 Fri 11/4/11 Echo
7 Procure new network switches 15 days? Mon 12/5/11 Fri 12/23/11 6FS+20 days TKC IT
8 Configure existing & new switches 7 days? Mon 12/26/11 Tue 1/3/12 7 Echo
9 Procure & setup laptop computers 45 days? Mon 12/26/11 Fri 2/24/12 TKC IT
10 Network infrastracture capable of accepting CCD/HL-7 1 day? Wed 1/4/12 Wed 1/4/12 4,5,6,7,8
11 Setup network user access for clinical staff 9 days? Tue 1/3/12 Fri 1/13/12 TKC IT
12 Setup CDT user groups 5 days? Mon 1/16/12 Fri 1/20/12 11 TKC IT
13 Implement Dr First (eScribe) functionality in EMR 20 days? Tue 1/3/12 Mon 1/30/12 5FF TKC IT,Echo
14 Dr First Training 2 days? Mon 2/6/12 Tue 2/7/12 13 Echo
15 First E Script Issued 1 day? Wed 2/8/12 Wed 2/8/12 14
16 First export of CCD to Primary Care EMR 1 day? Fri 2/10/12 Fri 2/10/12 15
17 Implement CDT audit software 155 days? Mon 2/13/12 Fri 9/14/12 TKC IT,Echo
18 Implement progress note & Tx plan functionality in CDT 47 days? Mon 12/5/11 Tue 2/7/12 TKC IT,Echo
19 Train -the -Trainer Progress Note & Tx Plan training 3 days Wed 2/8/12 Fri 2/10/12 18 Echo
20 First Electronic Progress Note 1 day? Mon 2/13/12 Mon 2/13/12 19
21 First Electronic Tx Plan 1 day? Mon 2/13/12 Mon 2/13/12 19
22 Staff training for Prog Notes & Tx Plans 118 days? Wed 3/14/12 Fri 8/24/12 19,9 TKC Trainer
23 Implement travelEHR functionality in CDT 40 days? Mon 7/2/12 Fri 8/24/12 22FF TKC IT
24 Staff training for travelEHR 10 days? Mon 8/27/12 Fri 9/7/12 23 TKC IT
25 Go Live with travelEHR 1 day? Mon 9/10/12 Mon 9/10/12 24
26 Design Clinical Assessment 40 days? Fri 5/4/12 Thu 6/28/12 TKC Clinical Team,TK
27 Program CDT Screens for Clinical Assessment Form 25 days? Fri 6/29/12 Thu 8/2/12 26 TKC IT
28 Train staff to utilize computerized Assessment Form 40 days? Fri 8/3/12 Thu 9/27/12 27 TKC Trainer
29 First computerized Assessment Form 1 day? Fri 9/28/12 Fri 9/28/12 28
30  Client Communication 80 days? Tue 1/10/12 Mon 4/30/12 TKC Clinical Staff
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